
Meet Timing Report For Session 02             Tue 16  January 2024 9:18 pm

Staffs County Champs 2024

Session - 2 Provisional Timings
Warm Up 12:15 13:15 01:00
Event Stroke/Distance Type CompetitorsHeats Start Total Cumulative

201 Female 100 Freestyle Heats 107 11 13:20 00:20 00:20
202 Open/Male 100 Butterfly Heats 72 8 13:40 00:16 00:36
203 Female 200 Breaststroke Heat Declared 71 8 13:56 00:33 01:09

204 (202) Open/Male 100 Butterfly 14:29 00:02 01:11
205 (201) Female 100 Freestyle 14:31 00:02 01:13

206 Open/Male 200 IM Heat Declared 69 7 14:33 00:24 01:38
14:58 00:10 01:48

207 (201) Female 100 Freestyle Final 10/11 yrs 15:08 00:02 01:50
208 (201) Female 100 Freestyle Final 12 yrs 15:10 00:02 01:52
209 (201) Female 100 Freestyle Final 13 yrs 15:12 00:02 01:54
210 (201) Female 100 Freestyle Final 14 yrs 15:14 00:02 01:56
211 (201) Female 100 Freestyle Final 15 yrs 15:16 00:02 01:58
212 (201) Female 100 Freestyle Final 16yrs&over 15:18 00:02 01:60
213 (202) Open/Male 100 Butterfly Final 10/11 yrs 15:20 00:02 02:02
214 (202) Open/Male 100 Butterfly Final 12 yrs 15:22 00:02 02:04
215 (202) Open/Male 100 Butterfly Final 13 yrs 15:24 00:02 02:06
216 (202) Open/Male 100 Butterfly Final 14 yrs 15:26 00:02 02:08
217 (202) Open/Male 100 Butterfly Final 15 yrs 15:28 00:02 02:10
218 (202) Open/Male 100 Butterfly Final 16yrs&over 15:30 00:02 02:12

Estimated Session Finish Time 15:32

Break

Championship Final
Championship Final


